Position

Community Services Director

Community Services
Superintendent

Senior Citizens Coordinator
Administrative Assistant
Recreation Coordinator
Administrative Clerk
Transit Driver

Transit Driver

Transit Driver

Transit Driver

Part-Time Laborer

Part-Time After School Site
Coordinator

Part-Time After School Site
Coordinator

Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Part-Time Office Assistant

Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Part-Time After School Literacy

Coordina

Part-Time After School Literacy

Coordina

Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Other Positions Held

Part-Time Youth Sports
Umpire / Referee

Part-Time Youth Sports
Scorekeeper, Part-Time
Adult Sports
Scorekeeper

Part-Time Aquatics
Manager

Part-Time Laborer

City

Reedley
Reedley

Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley

Reedley

Reedley

Reedley
Reedley

Reedley

Reedley

Reedley

Reedley

Reedley

Department

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Total Wages

$114,239
$75.487

$51,882
$48,207
$39.416
$37,033
$35.429
$34,427
$33,915
$33,532
$31,654
$28,105

$27,884

$17,136

$17,123
$14,976

$14,931

$14,246

$13,602

$13,345

$13,336

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$40,640
$35,272

$4,604
$16,626
$11,268
$29,235

$22,4

12

$19,423
$21,688
$25,283

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Part-Time Preschool Instructor

Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Part-Time Preschool Aide

Part-Time Jiu Jitsu Instructor

Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Part-Time After School

Assistant Site Coordinator

Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Reedley

Reedley

Reedley

Reedley

Reedley

Reedley

Reedley

Reedley

Reedley

Reedley

Reedley
Reedley

Reedley
Reedley
Reedley

Reedley

Reedley

Reedley

Reedley

Reedley

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

$12,326

$11,885

$11,492

$11,325

$11,026

$10,951

$10,913

$10,154

$9,937

$9,806

$9,467
$9,030

$8,915
$8,356
$7,780

$7,717

$7,699

$7,688

$7,596

$7,391

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0

$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Part-Time Preschool Instructor

Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Part-Time Lifeguard

Part-Time Tumbling Instructor

Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Part-Time Cheer Instructor

Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Part-Time Enrichment
Recreation Leader

Part-Time Enrichment Site
Coordinator

Part-Time Lifeguard

Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Part-Time Lifeguard

Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Part-Time Laborer

Reedley

Reedley
Reedley

Reedley

Reedley

Reedley
Reedley
Reedley

Reedley

Reedley

Reedley
Reedley

Reedley

Reedley

Reedley

Reedley

Reedley

Reedley
Reedley

Reedley
Reedley

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

$7,252

$7,072
$7,031

$6,975

$6,639

$6,446
$6,382
$6,372

$6,342

$6,061

$4,640
$4,409

$4,253

$4,185

$4,114

$3,883

$3,269

$3,232
$3,184

$3,145
$3,033

$0

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0

$0
$0



Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Part-Time Lifeguard

Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Part-Time Lifeguard
Part-Time Lifeguard
Part-Time Lifeguard
Part-Time Lifeguard
Part-Time Lifeguard
Part-Time Lifeguard
Part-Time Lifeguard
Part-Time Lifeguard
Part-Time Dance Instructor
Part-Time Lifeguard

Part-Time Adult Sports Umpire
/ Referee

Part-Time Lifeguard

Part-Time Adult Sports
Scorekeeper

Part-Time Tai Chi Instructor

Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Part-Time River - Cashier

Part-Time Adult Sports Umpire
/ Referee

Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Part-Time Lifeguard

Part-Time Youth Sports Umpire
/ Referee

Part-Time Lifeguard

Part-Time Senior Lifeguard

Reedley

Reedley
Reedley

Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley

Reedley
Reedley

Reedley
Reedley

Reedley
Reedley

Reedley

Reedley
Reedley

Reedley
Reedley

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

$3,029

$2,914
$2,619

$2,475
$2,391
$2,321
$2,239
$2,074
$2,018
$1,935
$1,814
$1,604
$1,530
$1,478

$1,402
$1,265

$1,109
$1,080

$1,056
$1,001

$968

$814
$735

$601
$525

$0

$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0

$0
$0

$0
$0



Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Part-Time Lifeguard

Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Part-Time River - Cashier

Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Part-Time Enrichment -
Recreation Leader

Part-Time Tiny Tots Recreation
Leader

Part-Time Adult Sports
Scorekeeper

Reedley

Reedley

Reedley

Reedley
Reedley

Reedley
Reedley

Reedley

Reedley

Reedley

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

$433

$385

$288

$284
$159

$132
$124

$113

$95

$30

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0



