Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Community Services Director		Reedley	Community Services	\$114,239	\$40,640
Community Services Superintendent		Reedley	Community Services	\$75,487	\$35,272
Senior Citizens Coordinator		Reedley	Community Services	\$51,882	\$4,604
Administrative Assistant		Reedley	Community Services	\$48,207	\$16,626
Recreation Coordinator		Reedley	Community Services	\$39,416	\$11,268
Administrative Clerk		Reedley	Community Services	\$37,033	\$29,235
Transit Driver		Reedley	Community Services	\$35,429	\$22,412
Transit Driver		Reedley	Community Services	\$34,427	\$19,423
Transit Driver		Reedley	Community Services	\$33,915	\$21,688
Transit Driver		Reedley	Community Services	\$33,532	\$25,283
Part-Time Laborer		Reedley	Community Services	\$31,654	\$0
Part-Time After School Site Coordinator		Reedley	Community Services	\$28,105	\$0
Part-Time After School Site Coordinator		Reedley	Community Services	\$27,884	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader	Part-Time Youth Sports Umpire / Referee	Reedley	Community Services	\$17,136	\$0
Part-Time Office Assistant		Reedley	Community Services	\$17,123	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader		Reedley	Community Services	\$14,976	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader		Reedley	Community Services	\$14,931	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader	Part-Time Youth Sports Scorekeeper, Part-Time Adult Sports Scorekeeper	Reedley	Community Services	\$14,246	\$0
Part-Time After School Literacy Coordina		Reedley	Community Services	\$13,602	\$0
Part-Time After School Literacy Coordina	Part-Time Aquatics Manager	Reedley	Community Services	\$13,345	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader	Part-Time Laborer	Reedley	Community Services	\$13,336	\$0

Part-Time After School Recreation Leader	Reedley	Community Services	\$12,326	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader	Reedley	Community Services	\$11,885	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader	Reedley	Community Services	\$11,492	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader	Reedley	Community Services	\$11,325	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader	Reedley	Community Services	\$11,026	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader	Reedley	Community Services	\$10,951	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader	Reedley	Community Services	\$10,913	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader	Reedley	Community Services	\$10,154	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader	Reedley	Community Services	\$9,937	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader	Reedley	Community Services	\$9,806	\$0
Part-Time Preschool Instructor	Reedley	Community Services	\$9,467	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader	Reedley	Community Services	\$9,030	\$0
Part-Time Preschool Aide	Reedley	Community Services	\$8,915	\$0
Part-Time Jiu Jitsu Instructor	Reedley	Community Services	\$8,356	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader	Reedley	Community Services	\$7,780	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader	Reedley	Community Services	\$7,717	\$0
Part-Time After School Assistant Site Coordinator	Reedley	Community Services	\$7,699	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader	Reedley	Community Services	\$7,688	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader	Reedley	Community Services	\$7,596	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader	Reedley	Community Services	\$7,391	\$0

Part-Time After School Recreation Leader		Reedley	Community Services	\$7,252	\$0
Part-Time Preschool Instructor		Reedley	Community Services	\$7,072	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader		Reedley	Community Services	\$7,031	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader		Reedley	Community Services	\$6,975	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader		Reedley	Community Services	\$6,639	\$0
Part-Time Lifeguard		Reedley	Community Services	\$6,446	\$0
Part-Time Tumbling Instructor		Reedley	Community Services	\$6,382	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader		Reedley	Community Services	\$6,372	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader		Reedley	Community Services	\$6,342	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader		Reedley	Community Services	\$6,061	\$0
Part-Time Cheer Instructor		Reedley	Community Services	\$4,640	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader		Reedley	Community Services	\$4,409	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader		Reedley	Community Services	\$4,253	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader		Reedley	Community Services	\$4,185	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader	Part-Time Laborer	Reedley	Community Services	\$4,114	\$0
Part-Time Enrichment Recreation Leader		Reedley	Community Services	\$3,883	\$0
Part-Time Enrichment Site Coordinator		Reedley	Community Services	\$3,269	\$0
Part-Time Lifeguard		Reedley	Community Services	\$3,232	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader		Reedley	Community Services	\$3,184	\$0
Part-Time Lifeguard		Reedley	Community Services	\$3,145	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader		Reedley	Community Services	\$3,033	\$0

Part-Time Senior Lifeguard	Reedley	Community Services	\$525	\$0
Part-Time Lifeguard	Reedley	Community Services	\$601	\$0
Part-Time Youth Sports Umpire / Referee	Reedley	Community Services	\$735	\$0
Part-Time Lifeguard	Reedley	Community Services	\$814	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader	Reedley	Community Services	\$968	\$0
Part-Time Adult Sports Umpire / Referee	Reedley	Community Services	\$1,001	\$0
Part-Time River - Cashier	Reedley	Community Services	\$1,056	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader	Reedley	Community Services	\$1,080	\$0
Part-Time Tai Chi Instructor	Reedley	Community Services	\$1,109	\$0
Part-Time Adult Sports Scorekeeper	Reedley	Community Services	\$1,265	\$0
Part-Time Lifeguard	Reedley	Community Services	\$1,402	\$0
Part-Time Adult Sports Umpire / Referee	Reedley	Community Services	\$1,478	\$0
Part-Time Lifeguard	Reedley	Community Services	\$1,530	\$0
Part-Time Dance Instructor	Reedley	Community Services	\$1,604	\$0
Part-Time Lifeguard	Reedley	Community Services	\$1,814	\$0
Part-Time Lifeguard	Reedley	Community Services	\$1,935	\$0
Part-Time Lifeguard	Reedley	Community Services	\$2,018	\$0
Part-Time Lifeguard	Reedley	Community Services	\$2,074	\$0
Part-Time Lifeguard	Reedley	Community Services	\$2,239	\$0
Part-Time Lifeguard	Reedley	Community Services	\$2,321	\$0
Part-Time Lifeguard	Reedley	Community Services	\$2,391	\$0
Part-Time Lifeguard	Reedley	Community Services	\$2,475	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader	Reedley	Community Services	\$2,619	\$0
Part-Time Lifeguard	Reedley	Community Services	\$2,914	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader	Reedley	Community Services	\$3,029	\$0

Part-Time After School Recreation Leader	Reed	dley	Community Services	\$433	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader	Reed	dley	Community Services	\$385	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader	Reed	dley	Community Services	\$288	\$0
Part-Time Lifeguard	Ree	dley	Community Services	\$284	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader	Reed	dley	Community Services	\$159	\$0
Part-Time River - Cashier	Ree	dley	Community Services	\$132	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader	Reed	dley	Community Services	\$124	\$0
Part-Time Enrichment - Recreation Leader	Reed	dley	Community Services	\$113	\$0
Part-Time Tiny Tots Recreation Leader	Reed	dley	Community Services	\$95	\$0
Part-Time Adult Sports Scorekeeper	Reed	dley	Community Services	\$30	\$0